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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 May Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 3 May Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 4 May Governing Council ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Wednesday, 10 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 11 May Cycle of dialogues, jointly organised by Asociación de Periodistas 

Europeos, Fundación Diario Madrid and Cercle d’Economia –

participation in panel discussion on “Proceso de construcción

institucional de la UE” 

Barcelona

Friday, 12 May Lecture on “El rol de los bancos centrales: en particular el del 

Banco Central Europeo”, jointly organised by Academia Europea

Leadership (AEL) and Foment del Treball 

Barcelona

Tuesday, 16 May ECOFIN Brussels

Wednesday, 17 May 18th IESE Banking Industry Meeting on “Navigating the Wave of 

Inflation”, organised by IESE Business School, University of

Navarra – speech and Q&A session on “A resilient banking sector

for the euro area” 

Madrid

Thursday, 18 May Participation in a seminar organised by PwC – remarks and Q&A 

on the euro area economic and financial stability outlook 

Madrid

Friday, 19 May Meeting with Deloitte, on economic and financial developments Madrid

Monday, 22 May Workshop on “Policies to reduce the climate insurance protection 

gap”, jointly organised by the ECB and European Insurance and

Occupational Pension Authority – opening remarks 

ECB

Tuesday, 23 May Executive Board ECB
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 3rd Annual European Financial Integration Conference, jointly 

organised by Association for Financial Markets in Europe (AFME)

and Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum (OMFIF) –

speech on “Towards a stronger non-bank financial sector” 

Frankfurt 

Meeting with J.P. Morgan, on economic and financial

developments

ECB

Wednesday, 24 May Governing Council ECB

Meeting with former ECB Executive Board member, Mr Peter Praet 

– courtesy visit

ECB

Reception on the occasion of the ECB’s 25th anniversary  ECB

Thursday, 25 May Presentation of the ECB Annual Report 2022 to the Committee on 

Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European

Parliament

Brussels

Tuesday, 30 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on economic and financial 

developments – teleconference

Wednesday, 31 May Press briefing on occasion of the publication of the Financial 

Stability Review – teleconference

Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) meeting – teleconference 


